
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
12/04/2015 to 2/19/2016

Glendale Junior/Senior High School
1466 Beaver Valley Rd
Flinton, PA 16640-8900

John Matchock
School Phone: 814-687-5048
Home Phone:
Fax: 814-687-4972
jmatchock@gsd1.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Friday 12/04/15 Mount Union Area High School Away 3:45 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday 12/05/15 Philipsburg-Osceola High School Away 6:45 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 12/08/15 Everett High School Away 3:45 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/10/15 Juniata Valley High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 12/15/15 Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr Away 4:30 PM 7:15 PM

Saturday 01/02/16 Juniata Senior High School (Juniata Duals) Away 5:30 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 01/05/16 Claysburg-Kimmel High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/07/16 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High
School

Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/12/16 Postponed to 2/8/2016 - Bellwood-Antis High
School

Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 01/15/16 Northern Bedford H. S. Away 3:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday 01/20/16 West Branch H.S. Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 01/22/16 Curwensville High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/23/16 Claysburg Duals
Blairsville Senior High School
Central Cambria HS/MS
Central High School - Martinsburg
Claysburg-Kimmel High School
Glendale High School
Juniata Valley High School
Marion Center Area High School
Tyrone Area Senior High School Away 6:05 AM 9:00 AM

Friday 01/29/16 Grove City Area High School Away 12:30 PM TBA

Saturday 01/30/16 Grove City Area High School (Fred Bell
Tournament)

Away 9:00AM

Tuesday 02/02/16 Tussey Mountain H.S. Home 7:00 PM

Monday 02/08/16 Rescheduled from 2016-01-12 Bellwood-Antis
High School

Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Ed DiSabato Rick Stackhouse Rick Kozak John Matchock
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